_,AIA Document G701" - 2001

ST
T

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and ddldress): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: [
Horace Mann Pool & Park DATE: 4/9/15 )
818 Anamosa St ARCHITECT: [X]
Rapid City, 5D CONTRACTOR:
TO CONTRACTOR (Naite and giddress):  ARGHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 13007 FIELD: []
RCS Construction. Tric. CONTRACT DATE: June 16, 2014 '
PO Box 9337 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER:[]
Rapid City, SD

57709-9337

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Includg; where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives}

RFP #14 Revise Service Area Retaining Wail Add $8,256.00 Add 5 Days

RFP #15 Reyise from Removable to Non-removable Lock Cores N/C

REP #17 Piaint L/L Interior Concrete & CMU Walls Add $5,340.00 Add 2 Days

The original Contract Sum was $ 8,002,000.00
The net change’by previously authorized Change Orders $ 731,00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ %,002,731.00
The Contract Siiin will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 13,596.00
The new Contract Sum inghidinig this Change Order will be $ 8,016,327.00

" The Contract Time will be increased by Sevest (7) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is November 6 2015

NOT \_{AL_iD_. UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Fennell Design Inc. RCS Construction Inc. City of Rapid City

ARCHITECT {Firm #iame) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

1113 St. Joseph St, MIW, SD 57701 PO Box 9337, Rapid City, SD 57709-9337 300 Sixth St, Rapid City, SD 57701
ADDRES] ':} _ 1;’ 3 ADDRESS i ADDRESS

BY (Signature) T BY (Signature) I BY (Signature)

Gene A Fennell Bob Conway Mayor Sam Kooiker

{Typed name) (Typed name, (Typed name}

4/9/15 /? / (b2

DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ -~ 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by 1.S. Copyright Law and Infernational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any 1
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 10:34:09 on 04/09/2015 under Order No.5154852658_1 which expires on 02/16/2018, and is not for resale.

User Notes: {812476522)



